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NEW CUSTOMER PRICE LIST 2024

Product

The Granulated Tile
ALL Components available in BROWN,
GREY, RED, DARK GREEN,

The Granulated Dry Verge (Left and Right
hand)

The Granulated Ridge

The Granulated Ridge End Cap

The Budget Tile BLACK

The Budget Ridge Tile BLACK

The Budget Dry Verge BLACK (Left and
Right hand)

Budget Ridge End Cap BLACK

The Budget Tile TERRACOTTA RED

The Budget Ridge Tile TERRACOTTA RED

The Budget Dry Verge TERRACOTTA RED
(Left and Right hand)

Budget Ridge End Cap TERRACOTTA RED

The Opaque Tile

Without
VAT

£12.15

£12.09

£9.10

£7.97

£7.70

£6.18

£8.11

£5.76

£9.53

£6.41

£9.53

£6.04

£7.62

With VAT
Price

£14.58

£14.51

£10.92

£9.56

£9.24

£7.42

£9.73

£6.91

£11.44

£7.69

£11.44

£7.25

£9.14
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' Screws BROWN/RED or Black £4.31 £5.17
& P
S i Flexim Roof Putty BROWN or BLACK £73.50 £88.20 Per Box
’ _ | Ubiflex B3 200mm x 6m GREY or RED £74.75 £89.70 Per Roll
% Ubiflex High Tack Sealant £15.85 £19.02 Per Tube
% Ubiflex Gap Seal £15.85 £19.02 Per Tube
Ubiflex Fixing Clips (x25) £9.19 £11.03 Per Packet
Eaves Guard 250mm x 1.5m £3.61 £4.33
Ubiflex Bundle GREY or RED Includes:- £102.63 £123.16
Ubiflex 200mm x 6m
Ubiflex High Tack Sealant
Ubiflex Gap Seal
Ubiflex Fixing Clip
Touch Up Kit Includes:- £14.95 £17.94

1 x Tin Of Varnish
1 x Brush for application
1 x Bottle of Granules in corresponding

colour

Lightweight Tiles Sample Pack — Multi £12.94 £15.53
Lightweight Tiles Sample Pack — Single £11.50 £13.80

Colour

Eaves and Ridge Foam Filler Pair with £6.23 £7.48

Adhesive Tape

Permavent MAX Breathable Membrane £69 £82.80 Per Roll
1mx50m
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